
1. KTTV NW Superliga 2023 am 14.10.2023 Blatt 1
Leistungsgruppe 1
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Ropp Marcel BKLR  3  1  7  2

Maier Lena BKLR  4  0  8  1

Spitzer Samuel VELD  1  3  5  4

- spielfrei

Fischer Tobias VELD  2  2  6  3

Osina Simon LEPE  0  4  4  5
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Endreihung: Leistungsgruppe 1

 1.  Maier Lena (BKLR) U19/2

 2.  Ropp Marcel (BKLR) U15/2

 3.  Fischer Tobias (VELD) U19/1

 4.  Spitzer Samuel (VELD) U15/2

 5.  Osina Simon (LEPE) U17/2
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Strohschein Leo BKLR  3  2  8  4 SV: 4:5

Unterweger Raphael GURN  3  2  8  2 SV: 5:4

Summer Lorenz PAUL  5  0 10  1

Miklautz Tobias LAVA  1  4  6  5

Strauss Nevio ANNA  3  2  8  3 SV: 5:5

Jäger Carina PAUL  0  5  5  6
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Endreihung: Leistungsgruppe 2

 1.  Summer Lorenz (PAUL) U17/2

 2.  Unterweger Raphael (GURN) U13/2

 3.  Strauss Nevio (ANNA) U13/2

 4.  Strohschein Leo (BKLR) U15/2

 5.  Miklautz Tobias (LAVA) U19/1

 6.  Jäger Carina (PAUL) U19/1

Leistungsgruppe 3
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Arrich Patrick GURN  4  1  9  2

Unterweger Tobias GURN  5  0 10  1

Haunschmid Melanie VELD  3  2  8  3

Spanschel Jonas PAUL  1  4  6  5

Steiner Florian PAUL  0  5  5  6

Kopeinig Valentin VELD  2  3  7  4
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Endreihung: Leistungsgruppe 3

 1.  Unterweger Tobias (GURN) U11

 2.  Arrich Patrick (GURN) U15/1

 3.  Haunschmid Melanie (VELD) U17/1

 4.  Kopeinig Valentin (VELD) U15/2

 5.  Spanschel Jonas (PAUL) U11

 6.  Steiner Florian (PAUL) U15/2



1. KTTV NW Superliga 2023 am 14.10.2023 Blatt 2
Leistungsgruppe 4
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Wucherer Svea THMA  1  4  6  6

Hobel Jakob VÖLM  2  3  7  5 SV: 3:5

Tang Allan KAC  3  2  8  2

Gumhert Peter VELD  2  3  7  3 SV: 4:3

Henschke Jakob BKLR  2  3  7  4 SV: 5:4

Safaianrizi Mahan VILL  5  0 10  1
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Endreihung: Leistungsgruppe 4

 1.  Safaianrizi Mahan (VILL) U19/1

 2.  Tang Allan (KAC) U15/2

 3.  Gumhert Peter (VELD) U13/1

 4.  Henschke Jakob (BKLR) U15/1

 5.  Hobel Jakob (VÖLM) U13/1

 6.  Wucherer Svea (THMA) U15/2

Leistungsgruppe 5

0:3 

3:0 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

1:3 

3:1 

3:0 

0:3 1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 

2:3 

3:2 

3:1 

1:3 

Herzele Cindy LAVA  3  2  8  3

Novak - Steiner Laurenz VILL  5  0 10  1

Gancs Ollie VELD  4  1  9  2

Andritsch Stefan VÖLK  2  3  7  4

Tschernitz Fabio VÖLM  0  5  5  6

Piber-Gäbler Julian VELD  1  4  6  5
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Endreihung: Leistungsgruppe 5

 1.  Novak - Steiner Laurenz (VILL) U13/1

 2.  Gancs Ollie (VELD) U10

 3.  Herzele Cindy (LAVA) U17/1

 4.  Andritsch Stefan (VÖLK) U15/2

 5.  Piber-Gäbler Julian (VELD) U13/1

 6.  Tschernitz Fabio (VÖLM) U13/1
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Steiner Christine Maria VELD  5  0 10  1

Gutsche Vinzenz LAVA  1  4  6  5

Drobesch Maximilian KAC  3  2  8  3

Siebenhofer Sandro VÖLM  2  3  7  4

Takarics Kornel URBA  0  5  5  6

Jerlich Julian LEPE  4  1  9  2
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Endreihung: Leistungsgruppe 6

 1.  Steiner Christine Maria (VELD) U11

 2.  Jerlich Julian (LEPE) U15/1

 3.  Drobesch Maximilian (KAC) U13/1

 4.  Siebenhofer Sandro (VÖLM) U15/1

 5.  Gutsche Vinzenz (LAVA) U15/1

 6.  Takarics Kornel (URBA) U15/2



1. KTTV NW Superliga 2023 am 14.10.2023 Blatt 3
Leistungsgruppe 7
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Ganzi Daniel ANNA  4  1  9  1

Strohschein Tiger BKLR  2  3  7  5

Laure Erik VÖLM  0  5  5  6

Berger Johannes LAVA  3  2  8  3 BV: 89:87

Krop Jasmin HEGE  3  2  8  2 BV: 104:101

Kucher Justin Elias LEPE  3  2  8  4 BV: 100:105
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Endreihung: Leistungsgruppe 7

 1.  Ganzi Daniel (ANNA) U13/2

 2.  Krop Jasmin (HEGE) U13/2

 3.  Berger Johannes (LAVA) U13/2

 4.  Kucher Justin Elias (LEPE) U15/2

 5.  Strohschein Tiger (BKLR) U15/1

 6.  Laure Erik (VÖLM) U15/1
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Samitsch Fabian VÖLM  0  6  6  7

Piber-Gäbler Alessandra VELD  5  1 11  2

Budaeva Ayana ANNA  5  1 11  1

Zhang Belinda VÖLK  2  4  8  5

Osina Leo LEPE  1  5  7  6

Gartner Hanna VELD  4  2 10  3

Bluschke Roman DSFE  4  2 10  4
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Endreihung: Leistungsgruppe 8

 1.  Budaeva Ayana (ANNA) U15/1

 2.  Piber-Gäbler Alessandra (VELD) U10

 3.  Gartner Hanna (VELD) U15/1

 4.  Bluschke Roman (DSFE) U11

 5.  Zhang Belinda (VÖLK) U9

 6.  Osina Leo (LEPE) U13/1

 7.  Samitsch Fabian (VÖLM) U13/2
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Spanschel Lilly PAUL  2  3  7  5 SV: 3:4

Steiner Melina VELD  2  3  7  3 SV: 4:3

Xie Yibei KAC  5  0 10  1

Gartner Niklas VELD  4  1  9  2

Kopeinig Johanna VELD  2  3  7  4 SV: 4:4

Messner Lea URB  0  5  5  6

Sp
an

sc
he

l L
illy

St
ei

ne
r M

el
in

a

Xi
e 

Yi
be

i

G
ar

tn
er

 N
ik

la
s

Ko
pe

in
ig

 J
oh

an
na

M
es

sn
er

 L
ea

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

Endreihung: Leistungsgruppe 9

 1.  Xie Yibei (KAC) U13/2

 2.  Gartner Niklas (VELD) U8

 3.  Steiner Melina (VELD) U8

 4.  Kopeinig Johanna (VELD) U13/2

 5.  Spanschel Lilly (PAUL) U9

 6.  Messner Lea (URB) U13/1


